
CROSS COUNTRY RUNNING (DI/DII/DIII) — First Practice July 29 | First Contest August 13
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Aug. 15 West Valley Invite West Valley Wayne Sawchuk - AD wayne.sawchuk@k12northstar.org

Aug. 17 Nikiski Class Races Nikiski Dylan Hooper - AD dhooper@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Aug. 22 Valdez Invite Valdez Todd Wegner - AD twegner@valdezcityschools.org
Aug. 22 Tsalteshi Invite Soldotna Kyle McFall - AD kmcfall@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Aug. 29 Bartlett Invite - State Preview Bartlett Preview the State Meet Course Leif Jacobsen - AD jacobsen_leif@asdk12.org
Aug. 29 Interior Invitational Lathrop Steve Zanazzo - AD steven.zanazzo@k12northstar.org

Sept. 5 Frank Dieckgraeff Invite Seward Al Plan - AD aplan@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Sept. 5 Chevak Invitational Chevak David Lougee - AD dlougee@chevakschool.org
Sept. 5 Lynx Invitational Dimond/Kincaid James Hancock - AP hancock_james@asdk12.org

Sept. 11 Colony Invitational Colony Kristy Johnston - AD kristy.johnston@matsuk12.us
Sept. 11 ACS Class Challenge ACS 3K lengths Dylan Hoch - AD dhoch@acsedu.org

Sept. 12 Palmer XCR Invite Palmer Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us

Sept. 12 Kotzebue Invitational Kotzebue Tim Wieland - AD twieland@nwarctic.org
Sept. 12 Unalakleet Invitational Unalakleet Jason Harris - AD jason.harris@unk.bssd.org

Sept. 12 Nome Invitational Nome Pat Callahan - AD pcallahan@nomeschools.org

Sept. 12 Wasilla XC Invite Wasilla Stacia Rustad - AD stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us
Sept. 15 3200 Postal West Valley Wayne Sawchuk - AD wayne.sawchuk@k12northstar.org

Sept. 19 Bethel Invitational Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org
Sept. 26 Noorvik Invitational Noorvik Jim Levenhagen - AD jlevenhagen@nwarctic.org

VOLLEYBALL (Mix Six/2A/3A/4A) — First 3A/4A Practice Aug 5 / First Contest Aug 20 | First Mix Six/2A Practice Sept. 9 / First Contest Sept. 24 
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Aug. 14-15 Palmer Varsity Jamboree Palmer 8 Teams Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us
Aug. 21-23 Varsity/JV Jamboree Homer Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Aug. 21-23 Chugiak Invitational Chugiak 12 teams maximum Ben Johrendt - AP johrendt_benjamin@asdk12.org
Aug. 28-29 North/South Volleyball Tournament Houston Bill Johnson - AD william.johnson@matsuk12.us

Aug. 28-29 Bethel Volleyball Invitational Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org

Aug. 28-29 Shayna Pritchard Memorial Nikiski Dylan Hooper - AD dhooper@KPBSD.k12.ak.us
Sept. 4-5 West Valley Invitational West Valley 10 teams, pool play day 1, bracket day 2, tournament fee Wayne Sawchuk - AD wayne.sawchuk@k12northstar.org

Sept. 11-12 Valdez Invitational Valdez All 3A/4A teams welcome - no entry fee Todd Wegner - AD twegner@valdezcityschools.org
Sept. 18-19 Wasilla JV Volleyball Tournament Wasilla Stacia Rustad - AD stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us

Sept. 18-19 West Spiketacular West Anchorage Ja Dorris - AP ja_dorris@asdk12.org

Sept. 25-26 Fast Ferry Tournament Cordova Var/JV Divisions/8 teams each/will house,feed, No Fee Kayti Ammerman - AD ad@cordovasd.org
Oct. 2-3 Spiking Warrior Tourney Hooper Bay Six 3A teams; $100 entrance fee Byron Ulak - AD bulak@lysd.org 

Oct. 9-10 Lady Grizzly Invite Grace Christian Open to all Varsity teams Paul Salima - AD psalima@gracechristianalaska.org

Oct. 9-10 Bethel Slamtastic Invite Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org
Oct. 9-10 Glennallen/Kenny Lake Classic Glennallen/Kenny Lake Sara Cook - AD scook@crsd.us

Oct. 9-10 Arctic Pinkies Nome Pat Callahan - AD pcallahan@nomeschools.org
Oct. 9-10 JIVE Tournament Juneau All teams welcome Chad Bentz - AD chad.bentz@juneauschools.org

Oct. 16-17 Delta Junction Volleyball Invite Delta 10 teams total Daniel Klein - AD dklein@dgsd.k12.ak.us
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Oct. 16-17 Barrow Whaler Invitational Barrow 4-5 teams, pay some, meals housing provided Jim Alverson - AD jim.alverson@nsbsd.org
Oct. 22-24 Lumen Volleyball Spiketacular Lumen Christi 16 teams total John Warren - AD athletics@lumenchristiak.com

Oct. 23-24 Wolverine Spikefest Tournament Dillingham Karl Clark - AD kclark@dlgsd.org

Oct. 23-24 Service/Dimond Tourney Service/Dimond 20 Varsity Teams, 16 JV teams James Hancock - AP hancock_james@asdk12.org
Nov. 6-7 Tok Volleyball Round Robin Tok 8 Teams - $200 entry fee Megan Akaran - P/AD makaran@agsd.us

Nov. 6-7 Nome Mixed 6 Tourney Nome Pat Callahan - AD pcallahan@nomeschools.org

Nov. 12-14 Smash Classic Mixed 6 VB Tourney Unalakleet Jason Harris - AD jason.harris@unk.bssd.org

SWIMMING/DIVING — First Practice August 5 | First Contest August 20
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Aug. 21-22 Colony Relays Colony Kristy Johnston - AD kristy.johnston@matsuk12.us
Aug. 28-29 Lathrop Invitational Lathrop all teams invited and no entry fee Steve Zanazzo - AD steven.zanazzo@k12northstar.org

Sept. 5 Kenai Quad Kenai Central Jesse Settlemyer - AD JSettlemyer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Sept. 11-12 Homer Invitational Homer Diving on the 9th Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Sept. 12 Wasilla Swim Invite Wasilla Stacia Rustad - AD stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us

Sept. 18 Soldotna Pentathalon Soldotna Kyle McFall - AD kmcfall@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Sept. 25-26 Kenai Invite Kenai Central Dive on the 25th | Swim on the 26th Jesse Settlemyer - AD JSettlemyer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Sept. 25-26 Valdez Swim Invite Valdez All teams welcome - no entry fee Todd Wegner - AD twegner@valdezcityschools.org

Oct. 3 Seward Invite Seward Al Plan - AD aplan@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Oct. 9-10 Bartlett/Chugiak Invite Bartlett/Chugiak Leif Jacobsen - AD jacobsen_leif@asdk12.org

Oct. 16-17 Palmer Swim Invitational Palmer diving on Oct. 8 / swimming Oct. 10-11 Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us

WRESTLING (DI/DII/GIRLS) — First Practice September 30 | First Contest October 17
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

TBA Delta Duals Tournament Delta Junction Daniel Klein - AD dklein@dgsd.k12.ak.us

Oct. 16-17 Houston Altercation Houston Norm Bouchard - AD norman.bouchard@matsuk12.us
Oct. 16-17 Bob Harcharek Classic Barrow Jim Alverson - AD jim.alverson@nsbsd.org

Oct. 16-17 Wrangell Invite Wrangell Trisa Rooney - AD trooney@wpsd.us

Oct. 16-17 Bethel Scramble Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org
Oct. 16-17 NWABSD HS Scramble Kotzebue Tim Wieland - AD twieland@nwarctic.org

Oct. 16-17 Nome Tournament Nome Pat Callahan - AD pcallahan@nomeschools.org
Oct. 17 Luke Spruill Memorial Kenai Central Jesse Settlemyer - AD JSettlemyer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Oct. 17 Wasilla JV Scramble Wasilla Stacia Rustad - AD stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us

Oct. 23 Hutchison Duals Hutchison Timme Edgerley - AP timme.edgerley@k12northstar.org
Oct. 23 Glennallen Duals Glennallen Sara Cook - AD scook@crsd.us

Oct. 23-24 West Anchorage Tournament West Anchorage Ja Dorris - AP ja_dorris@asdk12.org
Oct. 23-24 Throwdown in Snowtown Valdez $100 team fee, Free dinner Friday night Todd Wegner - AD twegner@valdezcityschools.org

Oct. 23-24 Battle in the Interior Lathrop Steve Zanazzo - AD steven.zanazzo@k12northstar.org

Oct. 23-24 Hutchison Meltdown Hutchison Large School JV’s welcome Timme Edgerley - AP timme.edgerley@k12northstar.org
Oct. 23-24 Brandon Pilot Invitational Thunder Mountain Free transportation and housing at school | no tournament fee Jake Jacoby - AD jake.jacoby@juneauschools.org

Oct. 23-24 Homer Round Robin Rumble Homer Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Oct. 23-24 Wolverine Classic Dillingham 10 tickets Karl Clark - AD kclark@dlgsd.org

Oct. 23-24 Napakiak Invitational Napaskiak Tania Erickson - AD tania_erickson-Grant@lksd.org

Oct. 24 Eagle River JV tournament Eagle River Vikki McConnell - AP mcconnell_vikki@asdk12.org
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Oct. 29 Bethel Duals Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org
Oct. 30-31 Bethel Wrestling Invitational Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org

Oct. 30-31 Red & Gold West Valley Wayne Sawchuk - AD wayne.sawchuk@k12northstar.org

Oct. 30-31 Halloween Monster Bash Duals South Anchorage Chris Ruggles - AP ruggles_chris@asdk12.org
Oct. 30-31 All Girls Wrestling Tournament South Anchorage Chris Ruggles - AP ruggles_chris@asdk12.org

Oct. 30-31 Bill Weiss Tournament Ketchikan Melissa Johnson - AD melissa.johnson@k21schools.org

Oct. 30-31 King of the Mountain Duals Seward Round Robin Duals Competition Al Plan - AD aplan@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Oct. 30-31 Bush Brawl Kotzebue Tim Wieland - AD twieland@nwarctic.org

Oct. 30-31 Nikiski’s Top Dog Nikiski Dylan Hooper - AD dhooper@KPBSD.k12.ak.us
Nov. 6-7 Metlakatla Tournament Metlakatla Adam Krick - AD akrick@aisdk12.org

Nov. 6-7 ACS Tournament ACS Division II Teams Dylan Hoch - AD dhoch@acsedu.org

Nov. 6-7 ACS Girls Tournament ACS Division I & II teams invited Dylan Hoch - AD dhoch@acsedu.org
Nov. 6-7 Glen Vandergraw Dimond James Hancock - AP hancock_james@asdk12.org

Nov. 13-14 North South Soldotna Kyle McFall - AD kmcfall@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Nov. 14 Herm Jones Tournament Service Alex Hagler - AP hagler_alexandra@asdk12.org

Nov. 20-21 Lancer Smith Memorial Palmer Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us

Nov. 20-21 Lancer Smith Memorial JV Rumble Palmer Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us
Nov. 20-21 Lancer Smith Memorial Girls Tourney Palmer Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us

Nov. 20-21 Colony Invite & Duals Colony Kristy Johnston - AD kristy.johnston@matsuk12.us
Nov. 20-21 Robin Hervey Tournament Kodiak Deb Rohrer - AD drohrer01@kibsd.org

Dec. 4-5 John Tobin Invitational North Pole 8 teams, dual and individual, JV tournament Robyn Myrum - AD robyn.myrum@k12northstar.org

Dec. 4-5 Sitka Invitational Sitka Rich Krupa - AD krupar@sitkaschools.org
Dec. 4-5 Frost Bite Classic Barrow 4 teams Jim Alverson - AD jim.alverson@nsbsd.org

Dec. 4-5 Glennallen Invitational Glennallen Sara Cook - AD scook@crsd.us
Dec. 4-5 Grace Christian Grappler Grace Christian Paul Salima - AD psalima@gracechristianalaska.org

HOCKEY (DI/DII) — First Practice October 14 | First Contest October 29
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Nov. 5-7 Peninsula Ice Challenge Soldotna 4 teams (SoHi, Kenai, Anch, Fairbanks) Kyle McFall - AD kmcfall@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Nov. 5-7 Palmer Hockey Stars & Stripes Tourney Palmer 8 Teams - 3 Games each Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us

Nov. 19-21 End of Road Shootout Homer Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Dec. 3-5 Big Lake Lions Classic Houston 8 team tournament Norm Bouchard - AD norman.bouchard@matsuk12.us
Jan. 21-23 Ice Cube Classic Glennallen 4 teams; round robin format Sara Cook - AD scook@crsd.us

NORDIC SKIING — First Practice October 28 | First Contest November 12
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Dec. 4-5 Homer Invitational Homer Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Dec. 11-12 Lynxloppet Invitational Dimond/Kinciad James Hancock - AP hancock_james@asdk12.org

Jan. 8-10 Valdez Invitatinal Valdez 10 team limit - no entry fee Todd Wegner - AD twegner@valdezcityschools.org
Jan. 16 Kenai Klassic Kenai Central Jesse Settlemyer - AD JSettlemyer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Jan. 15-16 Colony Ski Invite Colony Kristy Johnston - AD kristy.johnston@matsuk12.us

BASKETBALL (1A/2A/3A/4A) — First Practice December 2 | First Contest December 17 
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL
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TBA Norton Sound Shootout Nome 1A V & 3A JV teams boys and girls Pat Callahan - AD pcallahan@nomeschools.org
Dec. 17-19 Cook Inlet Classic Cook Inlet 4 boys & 4 girls; $50 entry fee Andy Cizek - AD and.czk@gmail.com

Dec. 17-19 Al Howard/Powerade Tip Off Soldotna 8 boys teams; full bracket of games Kyle McFall - AD kmcfall@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Dec. 17-19 Kenai River Challenge Kenai Central 4 team round robin Boys and Girls tournament Jesse Settlemyer - AD JSettlemyer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Dec. 17-19 Little Norway Tournament Petersburg 4 team round robin Jamie Cabral - AD jcabral@pcsd.us

Dec. 17-19 Grace Christian Classic Tourament Grace Christian 4B, 4G teams, round robin, no entry fee Paul Salima - AD psalima@gracechristianalaska.org
Dec. 17-19 Cougar Tip Off Basketball Tournament Service 8 Boys team & 4 Girls Teams Jason Caldarera - AD Caldarera_Jason@asdk12.org

Dec. 17-19 Joe Floyd Winter Classic Kodiak 4 Boys, 4 Girls teams, round robin Deb Rohrer - AD drohrer01@kibsd.org
Dec. 17-19 Coastal Holiday Shootout Sitka 3 Boys and 3 Girls Teams; $2000 stipend Rich Krupa - AD krupar@sitkaschools.org

Dec. 17-19 Doc Larson Roundball Classic Wasilla 8 boys and 8 girls teams Stacia Rustad - AD stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us

Dec. 17-19 Lumen Christi Tournament Lumen Christi 1A, 2A, 3A Boys and Girls Teams John Warren - AD athletics@lumenchristiak.com
Dec. 28-30 Clarke Cochrane Tourney Ketchikan 8B, 8G teams, travel stipends may be possible Melissa Johnson - AD melissa.johnson@k21schools.org

Dec. 28-30 Capital City Classic Juneau-Douglas  $2000 stipend Chad Bentz - AD chad.bentz@juneauschools.org
Dec. 31 - Jan. 2 Mt. McKinley Bank Holiday Classic Monroe Catholic 4 teams, Boys/Girls, Round Robin format, no fee Frank Ostanik - AD fostanik@catholic-schools.org

Dec. 31 - Jan. 2 Lime Solar/Pepsi Invitational ACS 8 boys and 8 girls teams Dylan Hoch - AD dhoch@acsedu.org

Dec. 31 - Jan. 2 Kickoff Klassic Scammon Bay 8 team brackets; need 3 girls and 3 boys teams Harley Sundown - Princ. hsundown@lysd.org
Dec. 31 - Jan. 2 Mt. St. Elias Classic Yakutat 4 V B&G teams; travel, food assistance Carol Pate - AD carolp@yakutatschools.org

Dec. 31 - Jan. 2 Tri-Valley Winter Classic Tri-Valley 8 boys and girls teams - 1A, 2A, 3A/4A JV Lori Brewer - AD loribrewer@dbsd.org
Jan. 7-9 Nome Subway Showdown Nome Round Trip Tickets Included Pat Callahan - AD pcallahan@nomeschools.org

Jan. 7-9 Alaska Prep Shootout Dimond 8 boys teams; full bracket of games James Hancock - AP hancock_james@asdk12.org

Jan. 7-9 Aniak Donlin Gold Classic Aniak 5 Boys and Girls Teams David Hamilton - Principal   dhamilton@kuspuk.org
Jan. 7-9 Christopher Lockwood Invitational Unalakleet 6 girls and 6 boys teams Jason Harris - AD jason.harris@unk.bssd.org

Jan. 7-9 VFW Invitational Bethel 3A/4A JV and 1A/2A Varsity | 8 boys and girls teams Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org

Jan. 7-9 Kodiak JV Basketball Tournament Kodiak Travel costs Kodiak will help with Deb Rohrer - AD drohrer01@kibsd.org
Jan. 14-16 Bering Sea Classic Hooper Bay 8 boys and 8 girls teams Xavier Downs - Asst. Pr. 907-758-1200

Jan. 14-16 Joe T. Classic Tournament Lathrop Steve Zanazzo - AD steven.zanazzo@k12northstar.org
Jan. 14-16 Rus Hitchcock Tip-Off Tournament Nikiski 4 Boys and 4 Girls Teams Dylan Hooper - AD dhooper@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Jan. 14-16 Dean Cummings Invitational Delta Junction 8 teams boys and girls Daniel Klein - AD dklein@dgsd.k12.ak.us

Jan. 14-16 Palmer Elks Showdown Palmer 4 Boys and 4 Girls teams Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us
Jan. 14-16 O’Brady’s Invitational South Anchorage 8 Boys teams Chris Ruggles - AP ruggles_chris@asdk12.org

Jan. 14-16 Cordova Tip-off Tourney Cordova 4 B&G Team, housing and meals provided. Kayti Ammerman - AD ad@cordovasd.org
Jan. 21-23 Alaska Airlines Classic West Anchorage 8 Boys teams; 6 Alaska; 2 Outside Ja Dorris - AP ja_dorris@asdk12.org

Jan. 21-23 Conoco Phillips Warrior Rumble Nikolaevsk 4 B&G Teams, Round robin, 1/2/3A teams Steve Klaich - AD sklaich@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Jan. 21-23 Sockeye Classic Dillingham 4 boys, 4 girls teams Karl Clark - AD kclark@dlgsd.org
Jan. 21-23 Whaler Invitational Barrow 3 Girls & Boys Teams, RT Tickets included, food/lodging provided Jim Alverson - AD jim.alverson@nsbsd.org

Jan. 21-23 Ravn Invitational Bethel Paul Saltzman - AD paul_saltzman@lksd.org
Jan. 28-30 West Valley Ice Jam West Valley 4 Boys and 4 Girls Teams Wayne Sawchuk - AD wayne.sawchuk@k12northstar.org

Jan. 28-30 West Valley Boys Invitational West Valley Boys 8 Team Tournament Bracket Format Wayne Sawchuk - AD wayne.sawchuk@k12northstar.org

Jan. 28-30 Lena B Ferguson Memor. Chevak 8 boys and 8 girls teams David Lougee - AD dlougee@chevakschool.org
Jan. 28-30 Husky Shootout Kotzebue Tim Wieland - AD twieland@nwarctic.org

Jan. 28-30 Seahawk Classic Seward 6 Boys and 6 Girls teams, Championship format Al Plan - AD aplan@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Jan. 28-30 Service C Round Robin Service Need 3 boys teams & 3 girls teams James Bell - AP bell_james@asdk12.org

Feb. 4-6 Dimond Lady Lynx Tournament Dimond 16 girls teams; full bracket of games James Hancock - AP hancock_james@asdk12.org
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Feb. 4-6 Palmer JV Moose Challenge Palmer 4 Girls &  4 Boys Teams Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us
Feb. 4-6 NIT Tournament Nenana 8 boys, 8 girls teams Collin Stone - AD cstone@nenanalynx.org

Feb. 11-13 Ninilchik Invitational Ninilchik 4 B/G teams, Championship format Patty Tilbury - AD ptilbury@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Feb. 11-13 Homer Winter Carnival Invite Homer Need 3 boys teams & 3 girls teams Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Feb. 11-13 Valdez Elks Tournament Valdez 8 boys and 8 girls teams - 3A/4A teams - no fee Todd Wegner - AD twegner@valdezcityschools.org

Feb. 11-13 Susitna Valley Crowley Classic Su Valley James Sickler - AD james.sickler@matsuk12.us

Feb. 11-13 Grace Lady Grizzly Hardwood Classic Grace Christian 8 girls teams needed - Varsity Tournament Paul Salima - AD psalima@gracechristianalaska.org
Feb. 18-20 Grace Christian JV Tournament Grace Christian 3 Boys & Girls teams; round robin Paul Salima - AD psalima@gracechristianalaska.org

Feb. 18-20 Richard Fraser Memorial Tournament Tok 8 boys & girls teams - $200 entry fee Megan Akaran - P/AD makaran@agsd.us
Feb. 18-20 Tanana Invitational Tanana 1A & 2A Boys & Girls Teams Arnold Marks - AD amarksjr@aktcsd.org

Feb. 25-27 JV Wolverine Wrap Up South Anchorage 8 Girls JV teams are needed Chris Ruggles - AP ruggles_chris@asdk12.org

TRACK & FIELD (DI/DII) — First Practice March 8 | First Contest March 19
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

March 20 Chaos Meet Sports Dome

April 2—3 Big C Relays ACS/Grace Christian Dylan Hoch - AD dhoch@acsedu.org
Apr. 23-24 Kenai Invite Kenai Central Jesse Settlemyer - AD JSettlemyer@KPBSD.k12.ak.us

Apr. 30 - May 1 Homer Invitational Homer Chris Perk - AD cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Apr. 30 - May 1 Colony Track Invite Colony Kristy Johnston - AD kristy.johnston@matsuk12.us
Apr. 30 - May 1 Anchorage Invitational Bartlett Leif Jacobsen - AD jacobsen_leif@asdk12.org

May 7—8 Palmer Track Invite Palmer Dale Ewart - AD edward.ewart@matsuk12.us
May 15 Su Valley Invitational Su Valley James Sickler - AD james.sickler@matsuk12.us

BASEBALL — First Practice March 8 | First Contest March 19
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

April 21—24 Kodiak Baseball Tournament Kodiak Deb Rohrer - AD drohrer01@kibsd.org
Apr. 30 - May 1 Houston JV Jamboree Houston All JV teams invited; $100 entry fee Norm Bouchard - AD norman.bouchard@matsuk12.us

SOFTBALL (DI/DII) — First Practice March 8 | First Contest March 19
DATES NAME LOCATION SPECIAL NOTES CONTACT NAME EMAIL

April 15—17 Kodiak Softball Tournament Kodiak Deb Rohrer - AD drohrer01@kibsd.org

Contact ASAA Associate Director Isaiah Vreeman if your tournament or meet 
date, special notes, or contact information has changed.  

ISAIAH VREEMAN - Email: isaiah@asaa.org | Cell/Text: 907-360-1787 
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